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Klon jawor

nazwa naukowa

data nasadzenia

data dodania do bazy
dodat

obwdd pnia

pierénica

pole pnia

warto$¢ kompensacyjna
wartos¢ odtworzeniowa
stan drzewa

lokalizacja

szerokos¢ geogr.

dtugos¢ geogr.

Acer pseudoplatanus
Brak danych
2023-06-05 15:26:59

Szkota Podstawowa Nr 20

150 cm
47.75 cm
1790.49 cm?
4 500,00 zt
Brak danych

Drzewo zdrowe

KLONOWA, Siemianowice Slaskie

50.29442522155338

19.01666879653931

Wady, uszkodzenia...
Brak danych

Siedliska
Brak danych

Uwagi
Brak
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